TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide:

TOP-5

Wed 23 Dec, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE (Poly) 12h00

Wed 23 Dec, KENILWORTH 13h30

1st

2nd

1 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

2 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

3 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

4 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

5 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

6 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

7 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

8 3rd

4th
5th

No

N

12

—
o © ~N Y

— -— — -—
SE oD D OREAN oo NENN S b ol NS wiEel o

Moo o w

TOP -5

DUCHESSOFCORNWAL
LOVING THE VICTORY
CAPULET'S HEART
VARVACIOUS
CASADORO

MISS TEXAS
AMBLE INN

BADRAH

JUST THE WIND

LOVE OF LONDON
GOOD GIRL

MY BIG VISION
INNOGEN

ROCK FLIGHT
BOOGIE SHOES
SCARLET CHILL
PASSIVITY
HEREINAFTER

FIRE FAERIE
FUTURISTIC DAME
ALSFLAMINGBEAUTY
FLASHY KAITRINA
HOPSKIPANDJUMP
DEEP THOUGHT
NAOSHIMA
ALFONSA SPAGONI
CAPITIANA

VALIENTE

BRAVO ZULU

YAAS

GURU'S PRIDE
CALIENTE

AFRICAN SUNRISE
TRIP TO AFRICA
PEACEFUL DAY
TOMBOLA

SHEIK'S STORM
SHASTINA

SUPER FLUKE

WISHFUL GIRL LINN

Odds

5/2
41
8/1
5/1
41
5/4
41
6/1
6/1
71

41
5/2
251
712
1712
51
a1
6/1
101
28/10
9/4
4/1
9/4
Scr
5/1
41
4/1
33/10
511
101
31
3N
10/1
51
51
4/1
10/1
31
10/1
a1

POINTS

23
10
9
6
5
20
13
13
6
6
21
12
8
8
7
13
11
8
7
7
12
11
10
9
8
19
16
12

N
NE

=N
w1 O ® ©

gl 01 0 ©

~0T — W

[ o xo0 -1 >7v

~T

~T &

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2
o

TOP -5

GRAYSWOOD PINK
KWINTA'S LIGHT
WINTER MOSAIC

RIO SUPREMO

SEEKING PEACE

MR COBBS
MISTER VARGUS
SKIDOO

AL BRAGGA
JOSEPH BARRY

HIS CHOICE
CAPTAIN WHO
LITE OF MY LIFE
PIKETBERG ALLEY
OLD TAWNY

HIGH MOON
GRAND VISION

TALES OF US
THEMADIRISHSHERIFF
LADY ISABELLA

KITTY CAT CHAT
LILAC SENSATION
QAARAAT
FIFTYSHADESDARKER
IRIS

OTTOMAN EMPIRE
BEREAVE

FIREALLEY

DESTIN

TIMES NEW ROMAN
SUDDEN STAR
KNIGHTS TEMPLAR

MY BESTIE

ARCTIC DRIFT

SH BOOM

GLITTER IN THE AIR
WHATSINADREAM
FRENCH DECLARATION
IMPERIAL BALLET
DAUGHTER OF ZEUS

N OESNW oD aFNoo o N wEd

- -
- N

w N oo N o RO N = o ES

-
o

Al o o v

—
® N

—

Odds

14/10
18/10
5/1
6/1
16/1

31
7/2
33/10
33/10
28/10

9/4
41
7/2
10/1
25/2

9/10
18/10
25/2
16/1
331
14/10
11/2
8/1
71
71
18/10
41
9/2
10/1
11/2
51
41
10/1
41
71
33110
41
10/1
6/1
25/2

POINTS

18
13
1
7
6
17
15
13
10
5
23
17
15
2
2
24
19
8

N A

12

15

10

19
14

=N

12

~0T — W

[ o X0 -7 >

~T

~T &

23/12/2020




