## **SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5**

				E (Poly)		$\rightarrow$				d 23 Dec, KENILWORTH			
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	;
	1st	5	DUCHESSOFCORNWAL	5/2	23			1st	1	GRAYSWOOD PINK	14/10	18	
1	2nd	2	LOVING THE VICTORY	4/1	10	B i a	_	2nd	3	KWINTA'S LIGHT	18/10	13	E
	3rd	8	CAPULET'S HEART	8/1	9	p o	1	3rd	7	WINTER MOSAIC	5/1	11	ŀ
	4th	1	VARVACIOUS	5/1	6	t		4th	5	RIO SUPREMO	6/1	7	1
	5th	12	CASADORO	4/1	5	Ц		5th	6	SEEKING PEACE	16/1	6	$\perp$
	1st	5	MISS TEXAS	5/4	20			1st	4	MR COBBS	3/1	17	
2	2nd	7	AMBLE INN	4/1	13		_	2nd	1	MISTER VARGUS	7/2	15	
	3rd	6	BADRAH	6/1	13	A	2	3rd	2	SKIDOO	33/10	13	P A
	4th	10	JUST THE WIND	6/1	6			4th	5	AL BRAGGA	33/10	10	
	5th	9	LOVE OF LONDON	7/1	6			5th	3	JOSEPH BARRY	28/10	5	
	1st	6	GOOD GIRL	4/1	21			1st	1	HIS CHOICE	9/4	23	١.
3	2nd	3	MY BIG VISION	5/2	12	i	P i c k 6	2nd	3	CAPTAIN WHO	4/1	17	F
	3rd	11	INNOGEN	25/1	8	c k		3rd	2	LITE OF MY LIFE	7/2	15	ŀ
	4th	2	ROCK FLIGHT	7/2	8	6		4th	12	PIKETBERG ALLEY	10/1	2	
	5th	8	BOOGIE SHOES	17/2	7			5th	11	OLD TAWNY	25/2	2	
	1st	1	SCARLET CHILL	5/1	13			1st	4	HIGH MOON	9/10	24	
4	2nd	8	PASSIVITY	4/1	11	J t 1		2nd	5	GRAND VISION	18/10	19	,
	3rd	4	HEREINAFTER	6/1	8			3rd	1	TALES OF US	25/2	8	[
	4th	10	FIRE FAERIE	10/1	7			4th	2	THEMADIRISHSHERIFF	16/1	4	1
	5th	7	FUTURISTIC DAME	28/10	7			5th	9	LADY ISABELLA	33/1	2	
5	1st	8	ALSFLAMINGBEAUTY	9/4	12			1st	7	KITTY CAT CHAT	14/10	12	
	2nd	7	FLASHY KAITRINA	4/1	11	J p t 2		2nd	4	LILAC SENSATION	11/2	12	ļ
	3rd	6	HOPSKIPANDJUMP	9/4	10		5	3rd	8	QAARAAT	8/1	9	
	4th	5	DEEP THOUGHT	Scr	9			4th	2	FIFTYSHADESDARKER	7/1	9	2
	5th	2	NAOSHIMA	5/1	8			5th	5	IRIS	7/1	8	
6	1st	4	ALFONSA SPAGONI	4/1	19			1st	1	OTTOMAN EMPIRE	18/10	16	
	2nd	3	CAPITIANA	4/1	16		_	2nd	5	BEREAVE	4/1	15	
	3rd	11	VALIENTE	33/10	12		6	3rd	2	FIREALLEY	9/2	10	
	4th	2	BRAVO ZULU	5/1	6			4th	3	DESTIN	10/1	8	
	5th	5	YAAS	10/1	4		_	5th	10	TIMES NEW ROMAN	11/2	4	
7	1st	1	GURU'S PRIDE	3/1	21			1st	7	SUDDEN STAR	5/1	19	
	2nd	11	CALIENTE	3/1	9	7	_	2nd	2	KNIGHTS TEMPLAR	4/1	14	
	3rd	3	AFRICAN SUNRISE	10/1	8		7	3rd	9	MY BESTIE	10/1	7	
	4th	8	TRIP TO AFRICA	5/1	6			4th	5	ARCTIC DRIFT	4/1	6	
	5th	6	PEACEFUL DAY	5/1	5			5th	11	SH BOOM	7/1	4	
8	1st	8	TOMBOLA	4/1	11			1st	4	<b>GLITTER IN THE AIR</b>	33/10	18	
	2nd	10	SHEIK'S STORM	10/1	9	]	_	2nd	14	WHATSINADREAM	4/1	12	
	3rd	1	SHASTINA	3/1	8	8	8	3rd	12	FRENCH DECLARATION	10/1	7	
	4th	11	SUPER FLUKE	10/1	5			4th	3	IMPERIAL BALLET	6/1	7	
	5th	9	WISHFUL GIRL LINN	4/1	5			5th	1	DAUGHTER OF ZEUS	25/2	7	